http://www.papyjacktour.com

Classement du
GOLD

26/05/2023

21

23

25

27

29

31

AYALA Michel

MAUME Eric

CRETEAU Bruno

DE ANDRADE Leandre

DIMECH Yann

AMELOT Christele

NOBLET Yannick

GARRAU Julien

SALESSE Pascal

IDIRENE Nora

SALIOU Jean-Yves

MEILLOUIN Florence

RAYSSEGUIER Cyril

CHAUVEAU Gladys

CUAZ Thomas

LAVINA Alexandre

PC77

POKER CLUB 82

POKER CLUB 82

PC77

GP TEAM

PC77

POKER CLUB 82

LE FLOP 18

117 POKER CLUB

VIERZON | DEAL POKER

PC77

VIERZON | DEAL POKER

QUERCY LOMAGNE

POKER CLUB 82

AGEN POKER TEAM

117 POKER CLUB

26/05/2023 23:54:01

26/05/2023 22:15:33

26/05/2023 21:23:16

26/05/2023 18:54:34

26/05/2023 18:26:15

26/05/2023 15:52:33

26/05/2023 00:11:31

25/05/2023 22:48:59

25/05/2023 22:45:14

25/05/2023 22:12:17

25/05/2023 21:28:30

25/05/2023 17:53:59

25/05/2023 17:47:58

25/05/2023 17:42:21

25/05/2023 17:25:54

25/05/2023 16:39:32

883,32

863,08

842,84

822,60

802,36

782,12

768,00

760,00

752,00

744,00

736,00

728,00

720,00

712,00

704,00

696,00
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Classement du
GOLD

26/05/2023

35

37

39

41

43

45

47

49

51

53

55

57

59

61

63

BERKANE Emir

PORTELLI Stéphane

COUZY Fabrice

WALLEMACQ Sandrine

CLAPAREDE Guy

THEDIE Richard

BOURHANI Said

BONNET Cyril

RINGOT Pierre

LY XAO

LAMBERT Didier

KHATTABI Samir

ARKI Tina

BONILLA Antoine

CAMUS Roselyne

GUIN Baptiste

117 POKER CLUB

117 POKER CLUB

POKER CLUB 82

LE FLOP 18

PC77

QUERCY LOMAGNE

PVPC

PVPC

PVPC

117 POKER CLUB

LA BRIGADE DES FOUS

LE FLOP 18

PC77

PVPC

117 POKER CLUB

POKER CLUB 82

25/05/2023 16:28:55

25/05/2023 16:05:01

25/05/2023 15:55:57

25/05/2023 15:48:06

25/05/2023 15:33:08

24/05/2023 00:33:15

24/05/2023 00:27:27

24/05/2023 00:16:50

24/05/2023 00:15:42

24/05/2023 00:14:50

24/05/2023 00:06:51

23/05/2023 23:58:27

23/05/2023 23:55:42

23/05/2023 23:55:28

23/05/2023 23:42:33

23/05/2023 23:37:01

688,00

680,00

672,00

664,00

656,00

648,00

640,00

632,00

624,00

616,00

608,00

600,00

592,00

584,00

576,00

568,00
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67

69

71

73

75

77

79

81

83

85

87

89

91

93

95

CHOLLET Jean Luc

POLONI Christophe

GUENIN Gregory

LORAND Jean-Francois

DE ANDRADE Alexandre

LEGOFF Damien

LETARE Graziano

LEFEVRE Mathieu

CABIDDU Pascale

BENARD Christophe

FUENTES Philippe

BEDES Samuel

DOLFI Florian

DOS SANTOS Franck

DORE Serge

SCARSAFAME Denis

LE FLOP 18

PERCHE POKER

LE FLOP 18

PC77

PC77

LE FLOP 18

GP TEAM

POKER CLUB 82

QUERCY LOMAGNE

DOYLE

117 POKER CLUB

LA BRIGADE DES FOUS

AUNEUIL POKER CLUB

POKER CLUB 82

GP TEAM

23/05/2023 23:28:18

23/05/2023 23:14:09

23/05/2023 23:09:39

23/05/2023 23:05:29

23/05/2023 23:04:54

23/05/2023 23:01:35

23/05/2023 23:00:29

23/05/2023 22:55:54

23/05/2023 22:33:54

23/05/2023 22:31:15

23/05/2023 22:29:51

23/05/2023 22:15:13

23/05/2023 22:09:35

23/05/2023 21:56:15

23/05/2023 21:54:28

23/05/2023 21:52:44

560,00

552,00

544,00

536,00

528,00

520,00

512,00

504,00

496,00

488,00

480,00

472,00

464,00

456,00

448,00

440,00
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99

101

103

105

107

109

111

113

115

117

119

121

123

125

127

FONTI Gregory

DEMAY Cédric

MIMOUNI Alain

MEILLOUIN Dimitri

SAINTIGNAN Guillaume

VIGNEAU Bruno

MAGNER Hugues

ONROZAT Beatrice

DELMOTTE Samuel

RAMOUSSIN Gael

ROUGELIN Laurent

BREMENT MARINE

ANGE Daniel

SAUTRON BERNARD

GIET Bruno

COMMERE-D'AUTHIER MAXIME

LE FLOP 18

POKER CLUB 82

VIERZON | DEAL POKER

PVPC

LE FLOP 18

LE FLOP 18

POKER CLUB 82

LE FLOP 18

QUERCY LOMAGNE

LE FLOP 18

LA BRIGADE DES FOUS

PC77

POKER CLUB 82

LE FLOP 18

LA BRIGADE DES FOUS

23/05/2023 21:49:40

23/05/2023 21:48:53

23/05/2023 21:41:28

23/05/2023 21:32:55

23/05/2023 21:29:14

23/05/2023 21:27:28

23/05/2023 21:23:20

23/05/2023 21:16:54

23/05/2023 21:12:44

23/05/2023 19:26:07

23/05/2023 19:17:50

23/05/2023 19:13:53

23/05/2023 19:13:17

23/05/2023 18:56:59

23/05/2023 18:44:06

23/05/2023 18:40:39

432,00

424,00

416,00

408,00

400,00

392,00

384,00

376,00

368,00

360,00

352,00

344,00

336,00

328,00

320,00

312,00
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131

133

135

137

139

141

143

145

147

149

151

153

155

157

159

NOEL Nathalie

LIECA Alexis

PAHUD Yohan

LIVOTI Patrick

LACAS Géraldine

DAIX Pierre

MECHITOUA Maide

DAMINELLI Sebastien

ROUFFET Jean Marc

HERISSE Estelle

COSTY Sébastien

MOIROUD Marc

CAZEAUX Olivier

SANCHEZ Cyril

ROUMIEU Alain

CAPELLE Daniel

PC77

PC77

POKER CLUB 82

LA BRIGADE DES FOUS

LA BRIGADE DES FOUS

POKER CLUB 82

117 POKER CLUB

AUNEUIL POKER CLUB

QUERCY LOMAGNE

POKER CLUB 82

AS3POKER

QUERCY LOMAGNE

117 POKER CLUB

QUERCY LOMAGNE

PVPC

PVPC

23/05/2023 18:31:01

23/05/2023 18:25:48

23/05/2023 18:23:35

23/05/2023 18:20:39

23/05/2023 18:09:12

23/05/2023 17:56:51

23/05/2023 17:49:34

23/05/2023 17:38:26

23/05/2023 17:21:45

23/05/2023 16:36:50

23/05/2023 16:34:51

23/05/2023 16:33:07

23/05/2023 16:27:27

23/05/2023 16:25:39

23/05/2023 16:21:00

23/05/2023 16:08:45

304,00

296,00

288,00

280,00

272,00

264,00

256,00

248,00

240,00

232,00

224,00

216,00

208,00

200,00

192,00

184,00
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163

165

167

169

171

173

175

177

179

181

183

185

187

189

191

CHOBERT Anne

FUMALLE Grégory

TILLIER Alain

COLLET Hadrien

FAVA Didier

MAZANA Pascal

SCORDATO Steve

PIN Rene-Marc

BARAS Jean-Michel

LE SCOUARNEC Frédéric

MARTIN Alain

HOEN Nathalie

CHENOT Cédric

GALASSI Frédéric

CHRONIS Armand

BERTELLO Cedric

PC77

PC77

LE FLOP 18

L'AS DE COEUR

AGEN POKER TEAM

POKER CLUB 82

LA BRIGADE DES FOUS

LA BRIGADE DES FOUS

PVPC

DOYLE

PC77

VIERZON | DEAL POKER

PC77

PVPC

QUERCY LOMAGNE

23/05/2023 15:58:54

23/05/2023 15:49:57

23/05/2023 15:35:20

23/05/2023 15:27:37

23/05/2023 00:32:32

23/05/2023 00:32:01

23/05/2023 00:18:12

22/05/2023 23:52:18

22/05/2023 23:42:26

22/05/2023 23:41:56

22/05/2023 23:26:32

22/05/2023 23:15:39

22/05/2023 23:10:34

22/05/2023 22:41:10

22/05/2023 22:18:27

22/05/2023 22:14:41

176,00

168,00

160,00

152,00

144,00

136,00

128,00

120,00

112,00

104,00

96,00

88,00

80,00

72,00

64,00

56,00
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Classement du
GOLD

26/05/2023

Nombre de Participants :

204

193 LACAS Christophe LA BRIGADE DES FOUS 22/05/2023 22:11:55 48,00
194 PEYREBERE Gerard QUERCY LOMAGNE 22/05/2023 21:59:45 44,00
195 JOYEUX Jean-Marc LE FLOP 18 22/05/2023 21:53:23 40,00
196 QUERRE Alexandrine 117 POKER CLUB 22/05/2023 21:38:18 36,00
197 BOLANOS Sylvie LA BRIGADE DES FOUS 22/05/2023 21:38:06 32,00
198 PEREZ Gilles PVPC 22/05/2023 21:37:43 28,00
199 ZAUG Laurent PVPC 22/05/2023 21:19:06 24,00
200 CACAULT Didier 22/05/2023 19:33:43 20,00
201 LY Lim PVPC 22/05/2023 19:21:03 16,00
202 LOUIS Baptiste LA BRIGADE DES FOUS 22/05/2023 18:44:06 12,00
203 CHERY Benoit LE FLOP 18 22/05/2023 18:43:52 8,00
204 GROS Jean-Claude PC77 22/05/2023 18:43:42 4,00



